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Door Panel for Concept HMI Enclosure

Use the door panel for mounting in the rear door of a
Concept HMI enclosure.

FEATURES

Door panel is optional

Mounting hardware is included



SPECIFICATIONS

Material:

Catalog Number

CP2535

CP2535G

CP3235

CP3040

CP3040G

CP3235G

CP3545

CP3545G

CP3740

CP3740G

CP4050

CP4050G

CP4245

CP4245G

CP4555

CP4555G

CP4750

CP4750G

Mild Steel

Article Number

16758

16761

16764

16762

16763

16765

16766

16767

16768

16771

16772

16773

16774

16775

16776

16777

16778

16781

Height

132mm

132mm

207mm

182mm

182mm

207mm

232mm

232mm

257mm

257mm

282mm

282mm

307mm

307mm

33Tmm

33Tmm

357mm

357mm

Table 1/1

Width

232mm

232mm

232mm

282mm

282mm

232mm

332mm

332mm

282mm

282mm

382mm

382mm

332mm

332mm

432mm

432mm

382mm

382mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Thickness

1.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

17.9mm

1.9mm

1.9mm
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp2535
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp2535g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp3235
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp3040
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp3040g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp3235g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp3545
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp3545g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp3740
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp3740g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4050
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4050g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4245
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4245g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4555
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4555g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4750
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4750g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

Catalog Number

CP4860

CP4860G

CP5255

CP5255G

CP5560

CP5560G

WARNING

Article Number

16782

16783

16784

16785

16786

16787

Height

36Tmm

36Tmm

407mm

407mm

437mm

437mm

Width

482mm

482mm

432mm

432mm

482mm

482mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Color Thickness
White 1.9mm
1.9mm
White 1.9mm
1.9mm
White 1.9mm
1.9mm

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY
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ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4860
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp4860g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp5255
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp5255g
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp5560
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ca/hoffman/products/enccp5560g
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

