

Door Panel for Concept HMI Enclosure



Use the door panel for mounting in the rear door of a Concept HMI enclosure.

FEATURES

Door panel is optional

Mounting hardware is included

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Mild Steel

Table 1/1										
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Finish	Color	Thickness				
CP2535	16758	132mm	232mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP2535G	16761	132mm	232mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				
CP3235	16764	207mm	232mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP3040	16762	182mm	282mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP3040G	16763	182mm	282mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				
CP3235G	16765	207mm	232mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				
CP3545	16766	232mm	332mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP3545G	16767	232mm	332mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				
CP3740	16768	257mm	282mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP3740G	16771	257mm	282mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				
CP4050	16772	282mm	382mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP4050G	16773	282mm	382mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				
CP4245	16774	307mm	332mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP4245G	16775	307mm	332mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				
CP4555	16776	331mm	432mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP4555G	16777	331mm	432mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				
CP4750	16778	357mm	382mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm				
CP4750G	16781	357mm	382mm	Galvanized		1.9mm				

Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Finish	Color	Thickness
CP4860	16782	361mm	482mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm
CP4860G	16783	361mm	482mm	Galvanized		1.9mm
CP5255	16784	407mm	432mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm
CP5255G	16785	407mm	432mm	Galvanized		1.9mm
CP5560	16786	437mm	482mm	Powder Coated	White	1.9mm
CP5560G	16787	437mm	482mm	Galvanized		1.9mm

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE